
2016-2017 calendar

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - September

Monday, Aug 29 Tuesday, Aug 30 Wednesday, Aug 31 Thursday, Sept 1 Friday, Sept 2 Saturday, Sept 3 Sunday, Sept 4

Monday, Sept 5 Tuesday, Sept 6 Wednesday, Sept 7 Thursday, Sept 8 Friday, Sept 9 Saturday, Sept 10 Sunday, Sept 11

Annual General Meeting -  

Canmore, AB

Monday, Sept 12 Tuesday, Sept 13 Wednesday, Sept 14 Thursday, Sept 15 Friday, Sept 16 Saturday, Sept 17 Sunday, Sept 18

Monday, Sept 19 Tuesday, Sept 20 Wednesday, Sept 21 Thursday, Sept 22 Friday, Sept 23 Saturday, Sept 24 Sunday, Sept 25

Monday, Sept 26 Tuesday, Sept 27 Wednesday, Sept 28 Thursday, Sept 29 Friday, Sept 30 Saturday, Oct 1 Sunday, Oct 2

Labour Day



2016-2017 calendar

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - October

Monday, Sept 26 Tuesday, Sept 27 Wednesday, Sept 28 Thursday, Sept 29 Friday, Sept 30 Saturday, Oct 1 Sunday, Oct 2

Monday, Oct 3 Tuesday, Oct 4 Wednesday, Oct 5 Thursday, Oct 6 Friday, Oct 7 Saturday, Oct 8 Sunday, Oct 9

Monday, Oct 10 Tuesday, Oct 11 Wednesday, Oct 12 Thursday, Oct 13 Friday, Oct 14 Saturday, Oct 15 Sunday, Oct 16

Monday, Oct 17 Tuesday, Oct 18 Wednesday, Oct 19 Thursday, Oct 20 Friday, Oct 21 Saturday, Oct 22 Sunday, Oct 23

Monday, Oct 24 Tuesday, Oct 25 Wednesday, Oct 26 Thursday, Oct 27 Friday, Oct 28 Saturday, Oct 29 Sunday, Oct 30

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, Oct 31 Tuesday, Nov 1 Wednesday, Nov 2 Thursday, Nov 3 Friday, Nov 4 Saturday, Nov 5 Sunday, Nov 6



2016-2017 calendar

Monday, Nov 28 Tuesday, Nov 29 Wednesday, Nov 30 Thursday, Dec 1 Friday, Dec 2 Saturday, Dec 3 Sunday, Dec 4

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - November

Monday, Oct 31 Tuesday, Nov 1 Wednesday, Nov 2 Thursday, Nov 3 Friday, Nov 4 Saturday, Nov 5 Sunday, Nov 6

Saturday, Nov 26 Sunday, Nov 27

World Cup & IBU Cup 

Trials - Canmore

World Cup & IBU Cup 

Trials - Canmore

Monday, Nov 14 Tuesday, Nov 15 Wednesday, Nov 16 Thursday, Nov 17 Friday, Nov 18 Saturday, Nov 19 Sunday, Nov 20

Monday, Nov 21 Tuesday, Nov 22 Wednesday, Nov 23 Thursday, Nov 24 Friday,Nov 25

Monday, Nov 7 Tuesday, Nov 8 Wednesday, Nov 9 Thursday, Nov 10 Friday, Nov 11 Saturday, Nov 12 Sunday, Nov 13

Remembrance Day



2016-2017 calendar

Monday, Dec 26 Tuesday, Dec 27 Wednesday, Dec 28 Thursday, Dec 29 Friday, Dec 30 Saturday, Dec 31 Sunday, Jan 1

Sunday, Dec 11

Calforex Cup #2 - 

Canmore

Deadline: Coaching 

Applications for Nationals 

Calforex Cup #2 - 

Canmore

Sunday, Dec 25

Monday, Dec 12 Tuesday, Dec 13 Wednesday, Dec 14 Thursday, Dec 15 Friday, Dec 16 Saturday, Dec 17 Sunday, Dec 18

Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 20 Wednesday, Dec 21 Thursday, Dec 22 Friday, Dec 23

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - December

Monday, Nov 28 Tuesday, Nov 29 Sunday, Dec 4

NorAm #1/                  

Calforex Cup #1 - 

Canmore (No Air Rifles)

NorAm #1/                  

Calforex Cup #1 - 

Canmore (No Air Rifles)

NorAm #1/                       

Calforex Cup #1 - 

Canmore (No Air Rifles)

Wednesday, Nov 30 Thursday, Dec 1 Friday, Dec 2 Saturday, Dec 3

Monday, Dec 5 Tuesday, Dec 6 Wednesday, Dec 7 Thursday, Dec 8 Friday, Dec 9 Saturday, Dec 10

Saturday, Dec 24

Christmas Day



2016-2017 calendar

Monday, Jan 2 Tuesday, Jan 3 Wednesday, Jan 4

New Year's Day

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - January

Monday, Dec 26 Tuesday, Dec 27 Wednesday, Dec 28 Thursday, Dec 29 Friday, Dec 30 Saturday, Dec 31 Sunday, Jan 1

Thursday, Jan 5 Friday, Jan 6 Saturday, Jan 7 Sunday, Jan 8

Friday, Jan 20

Monday, Jan 9 Tuesday, Jan 10 Wednesday, Jan 11 Thursday, Jan 12 Friday, Jan 13 Saturday, Jan 14 Sunday, Jan 15

Calforex Cup #3- 

Camrose

Calforex Cup #3 - 

Camrose

Saturday, Jan 21 Sunday, Jan 22Monday, Jan 16 Tuesday, Jan 17 Wednesday, Jan 18 Thursday, Jan 19

Calforex Cup #4 - 

Edmonton

Calforex Cup #4 - 

Edmonton

Monday, Jan 23 Tuesday, Jan 24 Wednesday, Jan 25 Thursday, Jan 26 Saturday, Jan 28 Sunday, Jan 29

Monday, Jan 30 Tuesday, Jan 31 Wednesday, Feb 1 Thursday, Feb 2 Friday, Feb 3 Saturday, Feb 4 Sunday, Feb 5

Friday, Jan 27



2016-2017 calendar

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - February

Monday, Jan 30 Tuesday, Jan 31 Wednesday, Feb 1 Thursday, Feb 2 Friday, Feb 3 Saturday, Feb 4 Sunday, Feb 5

Calforex Cup #5 - Grande 

Prairie

Calforex Cup #5 - Grande 

Prairie

Monday,  Feb 6 Tuesday,  Feb 7 Wednesday,  Feb 8 Thursday,  Feb 9 Friday,  Feb 10 Saturday,  Feb 11 Sunday,  Feb 12

Family Day

Monday,  Feb 20 Tuesday,  Feb 21 Wednesday,  Feb 22 Thursday,  Feb 23 Friday,  Feb 24 Saturday,  Feb 25 Sunday,  Feb 26

Western Canadian 

Championships/

Calforex Cup #6 -  Hinton

Western Canadian 

Championships/

Calforex Cup #6 -  Hinton

Friday, March 3 Saturday, March 4 Sunday, March 5

Monday,  Feb 13 Tuesday,  Feb 14 Wednesday,  Feb 15 Thursday,  Feb 16 Friday,  Feb 17 Saturday,  Feb 18 Sunday,  Feb 19

Monday,  Feb 27 Tuesday, Feb 28 Wednesday, March 1 Thursday, March 2



2016-2017 calendar

2016-17 Biathlon Alberta calendar - March

Monday,  Feb 27 Tuesday, Feb 28 Wednesday, March 1 Thursday, March 2 Friday, March 3 Saturday, March 4 Sunday, March 5

NorAm #6 - Whistler NorAm #6- Whistler NorAm #6- Whistler

Monday, March 6 Tuesday, March 7 Wednesday, March 8 Thursday, March 9 Friday, March 10 Saturday, March 11 Sunday, March 12

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Canadian Championships 

- Prince George, BC

Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17 Saturday, March 18 Sunday, March 19

Wednesday, March 29 Thursday, March 30 Friday, March 31 Saturday, April 1 Sunday, April 2

Monday, March 20 Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 22 Thursday, March 23 Friday, March 24 Saturday, March 25 Sunday, March 26

Monday, March 27 Tuesday, March 28


